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199701070000
05971

01/07/1997
10:44:08

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BECK,
STEVEN A

199207290001
53991

199701090000
08591

01/09/1997
12:53:11

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES ANASTASIA
INC

199606270002
06461

199702100000
41981

02/10/1997
08:21:58

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

199612200004
18151

199704140001
15311

04/14/1997
02:48:19

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MARTIN,
THOMAS E JR

199210260002
46021

199704160001
18221

04/16/1997
02:13:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLDBROOKS
, JAMES T

199311230003
72321

199704180001
20491

04/18/1997
10:06:47

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, JAMES
L SR

199204270000
60511

199704180001
21331

04/18/1997
12:35:56

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
WILLIE JAMES

199704220001
23911

04/22/1997
08:41:45

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES STINSON,
WILLIAM M

199502100000
37101

199704280001
30431

04/28/1997
02:08:23

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199608290002
84481

199706050001
76691

06/05/1997
10:33:48

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

199610020003
25671

199708150002
60181

08/15/1997
08:44:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BENSON
CUSTOM
HOMES INC

199612090004
04111

199709080002
88751

09/08/1997
01:22:37

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES FORD,
HERBERT W
JR

199709100002
91431

09/10/1997
10:33:52

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SARGENT,
CHRISTOPHE
R C

199601120000
11291

199709020002
80751

09/02/1997
03:03:35

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES PARKER,
GEORGE
ALLEN JR

199709110002
93331

09/11/1997
01:39:27

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MITCHELL,
DAVID

199509050002
43721

199710030003
22201

10/03/1997
02:03:07

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES SAUER,
RICKIE L

199710220003
43411

10/22/1997
01:45:14

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES TURLEY,
JOHN P

199309040002
70521

199712010003
88021

12/01/1997
09:56:33

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES CROWDER,
ROBERT
GLEN

199712030003
93851

12/03/1997
02:05:29

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES RODEN,
WILLIAM
JOSEPH

199204290000
64291

199712170004
09491

12/17/1997
09:32:38

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YANCY, JOHN
STEVEN

199701160000
17881

01/16/1997
03:31:04

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MOTES,
JOSEPH C

199506270001
68381

199701310000
31981

01/31/1997
08:30:39

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES WHITAKER,
ROBERT
LYNN

199207140001
38551



199701310000
33511

01/31/1997
12:36:43

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BROUGHTON,
RICHARD R JR

199303300000
85291

199702100000
44201

02/10/1997
01:57:31

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCCONATHY,
JEFFREY D

199702260000
60491

02/26/1997
12:29:28

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MCELROY,
RANDY V

199702260000
60511

02/26/1997
12:29:30

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES MOJICA,
GEORGE G JR

199409290002
96331

199704010000
99471

04/01/1997
12:56:16

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199702270000
60931

199704030001
03101

04/03/1997
01:23:10

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES BYERS, MARK
D

199312290004
16261

199704150001
15931

04/15/1997
10:15:12

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MARINE
MIDLAND

199702100000
42451

199704210001
23741

04/21/1997
02:23:42

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE

Grantor RELEASES YORK, KAREN
LANE


